Mutual Circle

Name
Hughes, Peter]
Husain, Tan
Singhal, Saket
Leaper, Richard D
Hollows, Robert
Singhal, Sharad N

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

496
477
234
139
131
140

Evans, Christopher ] 0

Wells, Phil
Trigg, Matt D
Green, Samuel ]
Al Samir, Mehdi

-64

-125
-151
-190

Paffard-Wray , Emile -342

Green, Michael ]
Faye, Steve

-303
-330
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